of Course 1000001369 Page 1 of 1 Div

Florida Department of State **Division** of Corporations Public Access System

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H04000052969 3)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)205-0383

From:

Account Name Account Number	-	C T CORPORATION FCA000000023	SYSTEM
Phone		(850)222-1092	
Fax Number	•	(850)222-9428	•

FOREIGN PROFIT QUALIFICATION

Padcom, Inc.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	06
Estimated Charge	\$70.00

Ferstropic: Filipg, Maria

Goreorate, Filing,



04 MAR 11 PM 1: 14

う う

WISION OF COMPONATION

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe/ IN AN

11

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

(16	allahla in Tia-ida an	ter alternate corporate na		ad for the		nenatina L		Floridas
					-	nascung o	m201622.11	rioriuaj
Penn	sylvania	which it is incorporated)	.3	23-26	62267			
							-	
10	21 91	<u> </u>	5	Parp	atuel		<u> </u>	
Ð	ate of incorporation)		(Du	ation: Yes	tr corp. will c	case to exi	ist ar "per	petual")
UP	on quebficati	on		•				
Date first ther	sacted business in Fl	oridz. If corporation has				, insert "u	pon quali	fication.")
		(SEE SECTIONS 607.1				_		
2005	City Line	Road, Suite ; (Principal office :	<u>300 B</u>	ethlehe	m pA	18017		
			(ddress)					
<u> </u>		(Principal office i						
<u>Same</u> <u>Mobile</u> (Purpos	Wireless do	(Current mailing : ta technology thorized in home state of	s yste	m <u>s , Se</u> to be carrie	d out in state	of Florida)	
<u>Same</u> <u>Mobile</u> (Purpos Name and <u>s</u>	Wireless do	(Current mailing : -ta_technology thorized in home state of orida registered agen	s yste	m <u>s , Se</u> to be carrie	d out in state	of Florida)	
<u>Same</u> <u>Mobile</u> (Purpos Name and <u>s</u> Name:	Wireless do (s) of corporation at reet address of FI	(Current mailing : -ta_technology whorized in home state of orida registered agen stem	s yste	m <u>s , Se</u> to be carrie	d out in state	of Florida)	
<u>Same</u> <u>Mobile</u> (Purpos Name and <u>si</u> Name:	<u>Wireless</u> do (s) of corporation at <u>reet address</u> of FI <u>CT Corporation Sy</u>	(Current mailing : <u>that tech nole qy</u> thorized in home state or orida registered agen siem and Road	s y ste country t: (P.O.	m <u>s , Se</u> to be carrie Box or Mi	d out in state all Drop Boy	of Florida)	
<u>Same</u> <u>Mobile</u> (Purpos Name and <u>si</u> Name:	<u>Wireless</u> do (s) of corporation at <u>reet address</u> of FI <u>CT Corporation Sy</u>	(Current mailing : <u>that tech nole qy</u> thorized in home state or orida registered agen siem and Road	s y ste country t: (P.O.	m <u>s , Se</u> to be carrie Box or Mi	d out in state	of Florida)	
<u>Same</u> <u>Mobile</u> (Purpos Name and <u>si</u> Name: fice Address: fice Address: fice Address: fice address:	Wireless do (s) of corporation at reet address of FI <u>C T Corporation Sy</u> <u>1200 South Pine Is</u> (Ci agent's acceptanc med as registered of is application, I he comply with the pin	(Current mailing : <u>+a</u> <u>+ech nole qy</u> thorized in home state or prida registered agen stem and Road <u>Plantation</u> EV)	vice of p	ms , Se to be carrie Box or Mi Florida rocess for registere to the pro	all Drop Boy 33324 (Zip code) the above s d agent and oper and con	of Florida NOT ac tated corp agree to) ceptable poration act in th) at the plu is capac <u>it</u>
<u>Same</u> <u>Mobile</u> (Purpos Name and <u>si</u> Name: Tice Address: Tice Address: Tice Address: Tice Address:	Wireless do (s) of corporation at reet address of FI <u>C T Corporation Sy</u> <u>1200 South Pine Is</u> (Ci agent's acceptanc med as registered of is application, I he comply with the pin	(Current mailing : <u>the fact nole qy</u> thorized in home state or orida registered agen stem and Road <u>Plantation</u> ty) t: refy accept the appoint ovisions of all statutes the obligations of my	vice of p	ms , Se to be carrie Box or Mi Florida rocess for registere to the pro	all Drop Boy 33324 (Zip code) the above s d agent and oper and con	of Florida NOT ac tated corp agree to) ceptable poration act in th) at the plu is capac <u>it</u>
<u>Same</u> <u>Mobile</u> (Purpos Name and <u>si</u> Name: fice Address: fice Address: fice Address: <i>Registered</i> <i>ving been na</i> <i>rignated in th</i> <i>ther agree to</i> <i>d I am famili</i>	<u>Wirtless</u> do (s) of corporation at <u>reet address</u> of FI <u>C T Corporation Sy</u> <u>1200 South Pine Is</u> (Ci agent's acceptanc med as registered of is application, I he comply with the pa ar with and accept	(Current mailing : <u>the fact nole qy</u> thorized in home state or orida registered agen stem and Road <u>Plantation</u> ty) t: refy accept the appoint ovisions of all statutes the obligations of my	vice of p	ms , Se to be carrie Box or Mi Florida rocess for registere to the pro	all Drop Boy 33324 (Zip code) the above s d agent and oper and con	of Florida NOT ac tated corr agree to aplete per) ceptable poration act in th rforman) at the plu is capac <u>it</u>

-

. . .

۱.

FLUTS - 10/15/2003 C T System Online

.

• •

airman: See attached	·	
ldress;	<u>,</u>	
		<u>-</u> .
ce Chairman:		
dress:		
······································		
ector:		<u>-</u>
dross:		
	<u></u>	
ector:		
iress:		
OFFICERS	<u>-</u>	
ident: See attached		
	<u></u>	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		,
President:		·······•
ress:	·	
Hary:		
C15:		
şurer:		
ess:	40	SID
	MAR	SION
The If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.		
(Signature of Director or Officer listed in number 12 of the application)	-2-	
استسب الافتشار	1 : [S IAI IRAT
(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)		

\$2019 - 10/15/2003 C T Synam Online

Padcom, Inc.

Current Owners, Directors and Officers As of January 22, 2004

CURRENT OWNERSHIP (5% of greater)

Name and address Liberty Partners Holdings 9 LLC 1370 Avenue of the Americas 34th & 35th Floors New York, NY 10019-4602

David and Barbara Whitmore 2265 Rowland Lane Coopersburg, PA 18036

Dennis E. Benner 2140 Spyglass Hill Center Valley, PA 18034 Federal Tax ID #

65-0661350

249-70-6262

188-38-9079

DIVIS

RPORATIONS

AM 7: 47

CURRENT DIRECTORS

ling, Jr. ty Partners enue of the Américas 5th Floors k, NY 10019-4602
I. Smith om, Inc. / Line Road n, PA 18017
el Stakias y Partners nue of the Americas ith Floors c, NY 10019-4602

CURRENT OFFICERS

Name and address

. .

t

<u>`</u>,

· :

Gordon H. Smith Chaimian 956 Rancho Circle Fullerton, CA 92835

Charles F. Cleary President and Chief Executive Officer 1035 Wellington Road Jenkintown, PA 19406

William C. Fritz, Jr. Secretary and Treasurer 3320 Church View Road Emmaus, PA 18049 Federal Tax ID #

039-16-0322

203-38-5461

191-54-4172

いいくま

4

ŝ

<u>а</u>

st,

c I A I O

04 MAR II AM 7:48

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

March 08, 2004

TO ALL WHOM THESE PRESENTS SHALL COME, GREETING:

I DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT,

٠,

•

. . . .

PADCOM, INC.

is duly incorporated under the laws of the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania and remains subsisting so far as the records of this office show, as of the date herein.



IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and caused the Seal of the Secretary's Office to be affixed, the day and year above written.

Secretary of the Commonwealth

dpos

۰.

. .



Division of Corporations Public Access System

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H0400052972 3)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	Division of Con	rporations
	Fax Number	: (850)205-0383
From	· ·	· · ·
	Account Name	: GREEN SCHOENFELD & KYLE LLP
	Account Number	: I2000000177
	Phone	: (239)936-7200
	Fax Number	; (239)936-7997

LIMITED LIABILITY AMENDMENT

DAVID W ANDERSON LLC

Certificate of Status	1
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$60.00

Electronic Filing Many,

Corporate Filing

Rublie Access He

SIDN UF CORPORATION

MAR

PM 1:15

 \mathcal{D}

TT:

11

₹ m

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

A #

3/11/2004

03/11/04 11:45 FAX 2399367997

Green Schoenfeld & Kyle

₩04000052972 3

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF DAVID W ANDERSON LLC

David W Anderson LLC (the "Company"), organized and existing under the laws of the State of Florida pursuant to Articles of Organization filed on March 1, 2004, hereby certifies as follows:

The undersigned, being the sole member of David W Anderson LLC (the "Company"), in lieu of a special meeting, adopted the following resolution on the 11th day of March, 2004 amending the Company's Articles of Organization:

RESOLVED, that Article I of the Articles of Organization filed with the Secretary of State of the State of Florida be amended as hereinafter set forth:

"ARTICLE I -- NAME

The name of this limited liability company is Anderson Trim Carpentry, LLC (the "Company"), and it shall be formed as a Florida limited liability company under Chapter 608, Florida Statutes."

WHEREUPON, at Fort Myers, Florida this 11th day of March, 2004, the undersigned executes this Amendment to the Company's Articles of Organization.

Member and Manager:

David W. Anderson



{00034028.DOC/1}

· • •



3/11/04 10:34 AM

Public Access System

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H04000052963 3)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To: Division of Corpor Fax Number : (
From: Account Name	: CORPORATE CREATIONS INTERNATIONAL INC.
Account Number	: 110432003053
	: (305)672-0686 : (305)672-9110

LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Maria E. Morales, LLC

Certificate of Status	1
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$130.00

Electronic Filing Menu.

Corporate Filing

Rublic Access Help

HVISION OF CORPORATION

04 MAR 11 PM 1: 15

 \mathcal{D}

RECEIVEL



https://cfile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

Page 1 of 1

GARCIA & BALOYRA

42002/004

H0400062963

- ---

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

MARIA E. MORALES, LLC

The undersigned hereby subscribes these Articles of Organization for the purposes of organizing a limited liability company under the laws of the State of Florida.

i. Name

The name of the Limited Liability Company is Maria E. Morales, LLC (the "Company").

11.

PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The mailing and street address of this Company's principal office shall be 7625 SW 84th Court, Miami, Florida 33143.

III. REGISTERED AGENT AND REGISTERED OFFICE

The registered agent of this Company shall be Jose Baloyra whose business address is Suite 200 Grand Bay Plaza, 2665 South Bayshore Drive, Miami, Florida 33133, which shall be the registered office of this limited liability company.

> IV. Management by Manager

This Company shall be manager-managed company.

.

ż

Er Vicinia EMonata

Maria E. Morilos

04 MAR 1 1 AM 8: 01

÷

H0400052963

n and constants of

40037004

H04000052963

STATEMENT OF ACCEPTANCE OF REGISTERED AGENT OF MARIA E. MORALES, LLC

In secondance with the Florida Limited Lizbility Company Act, sections 608.407(1)(d) and 608.415(2), the undersigned hereby accepts the appointment as registered agent of the above captioned limited liability company. The registered agent further acknowledges that Suite 200 Grand. Bay Plaza, 2665 South Bayshore Drive, Miami, Florida 33133 is the business office address of the registered agent, which will be the registered office of the limited liability company for the service of process.

Date: September 12, 2003 March 8, 2004

Jose Baloyza

and a second The second se The second se

1 AVA HAB

1 NH 8: 01

SHOI.

H04000052963

. .